attached to this application. If the articles and any amendments thereto have already
been filed with the Commission in a prior proceeding, it will be sufficient to state that fact
in the application and refer to the style and case nlmber of the prior proceeding.

b. An original and 10 copies of the completed application should be sent to:

Executive Director
Kentucky Public Service Commission
21 1 Sower Boulevard
Post Office Box 61 5
Frankfort, Kentucky 40602

Telephone: 502 I 564 .- 3940

c. One Copy of the completed application should also be sent at the same time to:

Public Service Litigation Branch
Office of the Attorney General
Post Office Box 2000
Frankfort, Kentucky 40602-2000

2) A copy of the customer notice must be filed with this application. Proper notice must comply with
Section 4 of this regulation.

3)  Copies of this form and the regulation may be obtained from the Commission’s Office of
Executive Director; or by calling 502 I564 - 3940.

4) I have read and completed this application, and to the best of my knowledge all the information
contained in this application is true and correct.

Signed

’Title

Date

- 7 -

Exhibit A
Revenue Requirement

ProFormaRevenuesandExpenses

Test Period Adjustments Ad i usted

Water Sales $ 43,712 $ (872) A $ 42,840

Total Water Sales $ 43,712 $ (872) $ 42,840

Water Expenses

Salaries & Wages
Contract Labor
Purchased Water
Water Testing
Office Supplies
Telephone
Equipment
Postage
Fuel
Meter Labor
Tools
Accounting Fees
Maintenance & Repair
Taxes Other Than Income

$ 12,000
765

17,538
809
127

1,175
381
71 2
820
602

38
1,970
3,596
2,621

$ 12,000
765

1,455 B 18,993
240 C 1,049

127
(588) D 587

381
78 E 790

820
45 F 647

38
1,970

(1,000) G 2,596
2,621

Total Operating Expenses $ 43,154 $ 230 $ 43,384

- 8 -

Exhibit B
Revenue Requirement Calculation

Revenue Requirement Calculation

Operating Expenses
Divided by: Operating Ratio
Revenue Requirement Before Income Tax

Less Operating Expenses
Net Income After Taxes

Times: Income Tax Gross-up
Income Before Taxes

Operating Expenses
Revenue Requirement

Less: Normalized Revenue
Increase

$43,384

$49,300
88%

I_-

$43,384
!$ 5,916

1.251 564456
$ 7,405

$43,384
$ 50,789

$ 42,840
$ 7,949

--

- 1 0 -

Exhibit C
Revenue Requirement Calculation

- 11 ~

Overland Development Enc. has filed with the Public Service Commission for the following rate